1 inch Polyester Lanyard-B

Product #

Material
Imprint
Additional Options

PL984-MS-1 inch

Polyester

Printed

Add Another Lanyard Color:$70(P)

Additional Imprint Color: $90(P) and $0.06(P) per lanyard

Second clip attachment on lanyards: $0.40/each(P) (CL-01 to CL-05)
Second clip attachment on lanyards: $0.80/each(P) (CL-06 to CL-09)
Non-stock Lanyard Colors (PMS): $160 (P)

Add Individual Bag: $0.08/ each (P)

Custom Packaging: Setup - $380(P) & Runcharge - $0.16/each(P)(For
Eg:- 10000 bands : packed in 50 in each bag)

Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

Add metal crimp - $0.10(P)/each

Only one message is free 2nd Message Mold: $100(p)

Reverse Side Printing: $80(P) $0.08/each (P)

Mold Fee Breakdown:Click Here

Imprint area of ID reel is around 20mm in diameter.

View Printable Size Chart:Click Here


https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/images/lanyardmoldcost.jpg
https://d3ngdnua5h1yvk.cloudfront.net/wbpromotion/uploads/2018/02/lanyard-layout-Printable-Area.pdf

Prices Include

Color

Product Price

Cost/Qua 100
ntity

Coston P $1.394

FREEProduction

FREESet-up

View PMS Colors (click here for PMS color chart)

300

$1.15

500

$0.92

1000

$0.88

3000

$0.834

5000

$0.78

10000

$0.7


https://www.wbpromotion.com/lanyard-colors
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Light Green Royal Blue Viclet Red Purple Lavender
PMS 360 PMS 662 PMS 266 PMS 185 PMS 2607 PMS 2645
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Orange Black Brown Burgundy Dark Green Navy Blue
PMS 021 PMS 469 PMS 202 PMS 357 PMS 655
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Light Blue White Pink Athletic Gold Red Orange Green
PMS 305 PMS 230 PMS 130 PMS 172 PMS 358
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Hot Pink Yellow Grey Teal
PMS 806 PMS 123 PMS 421 PMS 632



Attachment(Price On a P)
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(+$0.00)

S T l
i
W

Bull Dog
Clip

(+$0.00)

Swivel Hook |
J Hook

CL-03
(+$0.00)

P i

1

()

Split
Ring

CL-04

Gold & Black Metal Clip Attachment(Price On a P)

($0.30) ($0.30) ($0.30)
' . .f . " : L
l
ki
g ,
Metal Blackﬁr iMetaI Gold ; V'Metal Black. | Metal Gold -'
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Newly Arrived Clip
Attachment(Price On a P)
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Lobster Alligator Clip / Carabiner
Claw Oval Hook Hook
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Metal Black Metal Gold Metal Black Metal Gold
Split Ring Split Ring

Lobster Claw Lobster Claw



(+50.38) (+50.34) [+50.32) (+50.24)
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Plastic Plastic Plastic Plastic
Bulldog Clip Swivel Hook Ring Owval Hook
Carabiner Keychain Attachments(Price On a P)
(+50.60) (+50.60) (+50.60) (+50.60)

:

Extra Options(Price On a P)

(+50.28)

Plastic
Canteen Clip

(+#$0.60) (+$0.60)

i
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Buckle afety Cell Phone
Release Breakaway Attachment
.40 / Each y .20 | Each \ .40 | Each J

Buckle Release BreakaWay Cell Phone Attachment

Lanyard stitching Options
(Price On a P)

Free (+30.10% (+30.100 (+50.18) (+30.18)
f e \ (W [ \ r’_'_ '
l E a Al A
: o oy b - of
S\ S S V. A . ) V.
Sewing Metal Nail Metal Clip  Meial Bead  Lengih Adjuster

Plastic Badge Holders(Price On a P)
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WH-01 WH-02 WS-01 WS-02
Qty 100 500 1000 2000 5000 10000 25000
WS-01  $0.75 $0.55 $0.50 $0.43 $0.38 $0.34 $0.30
WS-02  $0.75 $0.55 $0.50 $0.43 $0.38 $0.34 $0.30
WH-01 $0.75 $0.55 $0.50 $0.43 $0.38 $0.34 $0.30
WH-02 $0.75 $0.55 $0.50 $0.43 $0.38 $0.34 $0.30

Vertical & Horizontal Haux Leather Badge Holders(Price On a P)
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Yertical Size - Horizontal Size -
24/ inch W = 4 2/5 inch H 4 25 iinch W x 2 4/5 inch H
Qty 0-99 100 3000 5000

Price $1.64 $1.56 $1.56 $1.56



Aluminum Badge Holders(Price On a P)

Holder Size - 2 1/4 inch x 3 3/4 inch

Qty 0-99 100 3000 5000

Price $1.64 $1.56 $1.56 $1.56

Glossy PVC ID Cards(Price On a P)

ﬂ
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Size / Qty 100 200 300 500 1000 3000 5000

2.12" x $1.52 $1.14 $1.05 $0.77 $0.60 $0.48 $0.40
3.38"

2.75" X $1.70 $1.40 $1.22 $1.14 $0.99 $0.93 $0.86



3.94"

3.15" x $1.94 $1.66 $1.48 $1.30 $1.18 $1.08 $0.98
4.72"
3.54" x $2.02 $1.84 $1.72 $1.58 $1.44 $1.34 $1.24
5.12"
3.94" x $2.46 $2.16 $2.04 $1.84 $1.82 $1.72 $1.62
5.51"
ID Reels(Price On a P)
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OPTION - A OPTION - B OPTIOM - C OPTION -D

available in vanous colors . Black . Bius . Red .'Drmﬂn .Emﬂn

Option A (Price On a P)

QTY 100-299 300-499  500-999 1000-2999 3000-4999 5000
BLANK  $1.98 $1.30 $1.20 $1.20 $1.10 $0.84
CUSTOM $2.18 $1.98 $1.78 $1.58 $1.42 $1.30

Option B (Price On a P)

QTY 100-299 300-499
BLANK $2.08 $1.40

CUSTOM $2.28 $2.08

White



Option C (Price On a P)

QTY
BLANK

CUSTOM

QTY
BLANK

CUSTOM

Qty
100 - 299

300 - 999

1000 - 2999

100-299
$2.08

$2.28

Option D (Price On a P)

100-299 300-499
$1.35 $1.34
$1.85 $1.84

Production Time and Charges

5 Days

Free

Free

Free

300-499

$1.40

$2.08

500-999
$1.33
$1.83

2 Days

$65.00

$99.00

$189.00

1000-299
$1.32

$1.82



3000 - 9999 Free $329.00

10000+ Free $489.00

Shipping Time and Charges

Qty 4 Days
100 - 299 $20.00
300- 499 $35.00
500 - 999 $50.00
1000 - 2999 $100.00
3000 - 4999 $350.00
5000 - 9999 $540.00
10000 - 19999 $1110.00

20000+ $2190.00



*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

**Delivery might take more than 4 business days for orders with more than 1000 quantity

depending on production flow at factory
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